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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Multiplex, LLC Angel Stokes 
 

Ph: 678-317-2040 angel@multiplexllc.com N N 19-101207-ITB 

Reeves & Associates Mike Reeves 
 

Ph: 770-414-7975 mike@rreevesandassociates.com Y Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

19-101207-ITB 
19-101195-ITB 
20-101212-ITB 

ET Services, LLC Derek Williams 
 

Ph: 404-387-3446 dwilliams@etservices.us N N 20-101212-ITB 

S&W Sales and Service, 
LLC 

Michael 
Robinson 

 
Ph: 478-284-8617 michaelr@SANDWSALES.COM Y N 19-101195-ITB 

ACESA Cleaning 
Services, LLC 

Ethan 
Ramsammy 

 
Ph: 470-231-7741 acesacleaningservices@gmail.com Y N N/A 
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Katylady Building 
Maintenance Services 

Glenda 
Anderson 

 
Ph: 404-863-6068 admin@katylady.net Y Y 19-101195-ITB 

NAFECO  
John Head 

 
Ph:  404-314-0924 John.head@nafeco.com Y N 19-101194-ITB 

LION Jim Baker 
 

Ph:  484-459-1020 Jbaker@lionprotects.com Y N 19-101194-ITB 

Interprint 
Communications 

Victoria 
Laverde 

 
Ph: 770-987-7400       

x406 
vlaverde@ok2print.com Y N 20-101210-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph:  678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

C.D. Moody 
Construction Corey Thomas 

 
Ph: 678-266-7552 cthomas@cdmoodyconstruction.com Y N 19-101195-ITB 
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Minerva Bunker Gear 
Cleaners Niki Carter 

 
Ph: 937-221-8922 Niki.Carter@bunkergearcleaners.com N N 19-101194-ITB 

Edwin Jarvis, LLC Allen Kim 
 
Ph: 404-663-6076 allen@edwinjarvis.com Y Y 20-101210-ITB 

Minerva Bunker Gear 
Cleaners Mary Xiras 

 
Ph: 718-728-7400 mary@bunkergearcleaners.com N N 19-101194-ITB 

Minerva Bunker Gear 
Cleaners  Brian Marenco 

 
Ph:  610-235-9644 Brian.Marenco@BunkerGearCleaners.com N N 19-101194-ITB 

Lovvorn Construction, 
Inc 

Sujith Suresh 
Babu 

 
Ph: 404-814-5294 info@lovvornconstruction.com N N 19-101195-ITB 

D & L Contractors, LLC James Ngigi 
 
Ph: 404-75-44905 dmelvin1040@gmail.com N N 19-101207-ITB 
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Raw Plumbing & 
HVAC, LLC Paula Smith 

 
Ph: 404-426-8449 rawplumbingdh@gmail.com N Y 19-101207-ITB 

Staples, Inc. Allen Turner 
 
Ph: 404-326-8090 allen.turner@staples.com Y N 20-101210-ITB 

Exercise at Any Age, 
LLC 

Warren D. St. 
James II 

 
Ph: 770-335-6007 wstjames@dekalbcountyga.gov N Y 19-500537-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:rawplumbingdh@gmail.com
mailto:allen.turner@staples.com
mailto:allen.turner@staples.com
mailto:wstjames@dekalbcountyga.gov
mailto:wstjames@dekalbcountyga.gov


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Cathryn Horner, CPPB, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

Solicitations Announced: 

 
 
19-500537-RFP 
20-101211-ITB 
19-500536-RFP  
20-101218-ITB 
20-101212-ITB 
19-101207-ITB 
20-101210-ITB  
19-101194-ITB 
19-101195-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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